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Selection Criteria Page 1

State County CitySite Parameter POC AQCR UAR MSA CMSA
EPA

Region Zip Code Method Duration Begin Date End Date

37 063 0013 44201 2003 06 01 2003 06 10

GEOGRAPHIC SELECTIONS

SELECTED OPTIONS

INCLUDE NULLS

DAILY STATISTICS

UNITS

RAW DATA EVENTS

Option Type Option Value

YES

MAXIMUM

STANDARD

INCLUDE EVENTS

SORT ORDER

1

2

3

4
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Order Column

STATE_CODE

COUNTY_CODE

SITE_ID

PARAMETER_CODE

POC


